
Village Of Ada Council Meeting 
February 17, 2015 

6:30 pm 
AGENDA 

 

Call To Order 
Pledge Of Allegiance  
Roll Call 
Approval Of Minutes  Council Meeting of Feb 3, 2015 
 

Transfers   2-17-2015  
 
Pay Ordinance  2015-04 A, B, & C 
 
Open Floor To Public  

  
Mayor’s Comments   
Ordinances         
Resolutions              
Old Business  
New Business 
Clerk’s Report  
  
Committee Reports: 

Safety  Personnel  Streets   Finance  Buildings/Grounds  Utilities 
Oestreich Cole  Wilson Fleming Simmons  Fenton 
 

Police Chief’s Report 
Zoning Inspector’s Report 
Assistant Village Administrator’s Report 
Village Administrator’s Report  
Legal Counsel’s Report 
Any Other Business 
Adjournment 
 

Scheduled Meetings:  
Monday  Feb 16  Planning Commission    6:30 pm 
Tuesday  Feb 17  Council Meeting @ Council Chambers 6:30 pm 
Wednesday  Feb 18  CIC Meeting @ ONU McIntosh Room 7 Noon 
Monday  Feb 23  Ambulance Board Meeting   8:00 pm 
Tuesday  Mar 3  Council Meeting @ Council Chambers 6:30 pm 
Tuesday  Mar 17  Council Meeting @ Council Chambers 6:30 pm 
Wednesday  Mar 18  CIC Meeting @ ONU McIntosh Room 7 Noon 
Monday  Mar 23  Ambulance Board Meeting   8:00 pm 
Tuesday  Apr 7  Council Meeting @ Council Chambers 6:30 pm 
Wednesday  Apr 15  CIC Meeting @ ONU McIntosh Room 7 Noon 
Tuesday  Apr 21  Council Meeting @ Council Chambers 6:30 pm 
Monday  Apr 27  Ambulance Board Meeting   8:00 pm 


